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Kappa Alpha Psi F 2 NPHC
Beta Theta Pi F 132 3.377 3.360 3.310 0.017 0.067 IFC
Phi Kappa Psi F 200 3.319 3.292 3.299 0.027 0.020 IFC
All FSL Average 3,477 3.286 3.265 3.260 0.021 0.026
All University Undergraduates 21,293 3.272 3.271 3.252 0.001 0.020
Sigma Phi Epsilon F 156 3.222 3.222 3.169 -0.000 0.053 IFC
Tau Kappa Epsilon F 107 3.188 2.880 2.960 0.308 0.228 IFC
Pi Lambda Phi F 55 3.178 3.093 3.207 0.085 -0.029 IFC
All Fraternity Initiated Members 1,194 3.176 3.115 3.138 0.061 0.039
Delta Tau Delta F 42 3.165 2.905 3.100 0.261 0.066 IFC
All Fraternity Average 1,335 3.164 3.114 3.124 0.050 0.039
Sigma Pi F 174 3.148 3.124 3.077 0.025 0.071 IFC
All Male Undergraduates 9,145 3.147 3.143 3.129 0.004 0.017
Phi Gamma Delta F 52 3.113 3.183 3.054 -0.069 0.059 IFC
Sigma Lambda Beta F 19 3.106 2.698 3.077 0.408 0.028 MGC
Pi Kappa Phi F 134 3.088 3.029 3.088 0.058 -0.000 IFC
Alpha Phi Alpha F 8 3.084 3.538 2.744 -0.454 0.339 NPHC
Alpha Tau Omega F 18 3.065 3.134 3.194 -0.069 -0.129 IFC
All Fraternity New Members 141 3.061 3.110 3.042 -0.048 0.019
Delta Chi F 18 3.034 N/A N/A 3.034 3.034 IFC
Alpha Epsilon Pi F 75 3.017 2.991 2.997 0.026 0.020 IFC
All First-year Male Undergraduates 1,350 2.987 3.145 2.948 -0.157 0.039
Sigma Alpha Epsilon F 38 2.937 2.899 3.286 0.038 -0.348 IFC
Alpha Sigma Phi F 55 2.877 3.006 3.092 -0.129 -0.214 IFC
Lambda Chi Alpha F 50 2.852 2.901 2.851 -0.049 0.001 IFC
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